- BUENAVISTA GOLF
=

IELA BAJA - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

V TORNEO MEMBERS

Fecha Listado: 17/12/2022
Hora Listado: 15:06:19

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
CLASIFICACION DAMAS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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WALLACE, KERRY
SIMMERSTATTER, PAULA
BARKS, JOAN SUSAN

MARIA JOSE RODERO SAMBEAT
DOHRN, ELFRIEDE

VAN DER HOEK, LONI

RITTRICH DORENKAMP, SIGRUN

CLUB

COSTA ADEJE
GOLF

GOLF
BUENAVISTA
ROSALEDA
GOLF
BUENAVISTA

ZAVLOSCHI DUNAREANU, MARINE AMARILLA

KAEPPELLI, ELISABETH

GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

21,4
20,1
36,0
16,4
29,6
23,0
31,5
12,0
36,0
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FECHA: 17/12/2022 CODIGO: CP2222315
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